First name Sex Membership

Last name
Atherton Mark
Basta George
Cousins Alvin
Ellis Patrick
Galaiya Jaimin
Gavilan Diaz ~ Mario
Hidyatullah oo,
Jiping Li
Lopez-Martinez Alejandro
Lowcock Emanuel
Mallick Faris
Muneton Jose D
Mytnik Kacper
Pasniceanu Iris
Pelasaf Alexander
Poulus P
Sheen Harry
Tjin Hui Hoh
Tolson S
Wan Razali X\i;? ddin
Wang Shumeng
Way Robert
Wei Jie Peong
7uki Khairal Rijal

M
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None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Platinum
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

None
None
None

None

Rating
Code

265209C
331252F
270814A
320504G
329278C
276573B

315163D

309447K
329280A
319557A
273149G
320506L
328206F
320499G
326074E
181951D
320501A
320498E
265276G

320085B

313404A
300892H
308404]

326072A

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 1543P 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 1693K 0000
8YSU 1748K  1786K
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 1574K
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000
8YSU 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
1543P
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000

1693K
1748K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000
0000
0000

0000



